49er Bottle Jamboree Prices Realized
August 6th, 2016

(Includes Buyer's Premium)

Lot Title Total
1001 The Mathie Brewing Co. Beer Tray 413.00
1002 Buffalo Brewing Co. Covers for Incoming Orders 147.50
1003 Regal Beer Pictorial Trade Token 76.70

1004 C. Thomas Amber Beer 2070.00
1005 GW Tallman Telluride, Colo. 184.00
1006 Krug Brewing Co. Advertising Plate 64.90

1007 Carson Brewing Bottle Suite 295.00
1008 Sierra Lager Beer Tray 708.00
1009 Royal Beer Cone Top Beer Can 708.00
1011 Reno Brewing Co. Seltzer 632.50
1012 Reno Brewing Co. Tin Sign 7080.00
1013 Gray, Reid & Wright Co. Beer Glass 316.25
1015 Sierra Beer Trade Token 590.00
1016 Monroe Brewing Co. Beer Tray 200.60
1017 New York Brewing Checks 41.30

1019 Olympia Brewing Company Stock Certificate 161.00
1021 Large Early Ale Bottle 184.00
1022 Victoria Brewing Co. 413.00
1023 Bennett's Celebrated Stomach Bitters 632.50
1024 Alpine Herb Bitters Broadside 3105.00
1025 Connell's Brahminical Moonplant 632.50
1027 Old Sachem Bitters and Wigwam Tonic, #2 345.00
1028 Worner's Rattler Oil 575.00
1029 Stewart Drug, Bodie 1552.50
1030 Stewart, Bodie Drug Bottle, Penn Oval 1840.00
1031 2 AB Stewart Trade Tokens 82.60

1032 Brown's Celery & Phosphate 2185.00
1033 The Owl Drug Co. San Francisco 460.00
1034 Dr. S. McCurdy Rail Road Drugstore 747.50
1036 Large Amber Poison Bottle 287.50
1037 A. A. Mellie, Pharmacist Deep Cobalt Medicine 413.00
1038 F. J. Steinmetz, Druggist 153.40
1039 Dr. J. M. Benton's Liniment 1380.00
1040 Twiaba Warranted. Aqua Patent Medicine 1092.50
1041 McCollough Druggist & Apothecary 287.50

1043 Chas. M. Fassitt, Druggist Bottle 2990.00



Lot
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1085
1086

Title

Owl Pharmacy, Seven Troughs 16 oz Drug Bottle
Glass Drugstore Ephemera from A. M. Cole's Virginia City Store

A. M. Cole Apothecary Bottle
A. M. Cole Apothecary
Albuquerque Drugstore Bottles
Pillsbury and Co. City Drug Store Bottle
Four Different NM Drugstore Bottles
2 New Mexico Drug Bottles

Sallade & Co. Magic Mosquito Bite Cure and Insect Destroyer

Lyons Powder Bottle, #1
Lyons Powder Bottle, B & P, #2
Two Warner’s Safe Cure Bottles
Poison Coffin Bottle
USA Hospital Bottles
The Owl Drug Co. Poison
Owl Drugstore bottle
Square Cobalt Owl
Amber Whiskey Top Owl Bottle
Five Whiskey Top Owl Bottles
11 Owl Poisons
Clear Rectangular Poison Bottle
Two Cobalt Oval Poison bottles
Skull and Crossbones Poison Bottles
Electric Balm Poison Bottle
Attention! Poison! Bottle
Amber Poison bottle
Poison Bottle with Ring Pull
Jacobs Biochloride
Reynards Insect Powder
Union Soda Works
Misenheimer & Hall, Alma Soda
Castalian California Natural Mineral Water
Pacific Congress Springs
M. R. Soda Bottle
Boley & Co., Union Glassworks Philadelphia
C. & R. Eagle Works
Eagle Soda Works Bottle, Embossed Eagle
Benecia Glass Eagle Soda
Henry Winkle Sac City
Lynde & Putnam Mineral Waters

mpsons Premium Mineral Water, Union Soda Works, San Franci

B & G San Francisco

Total
3105.00
218.50
295.00
1534.00
153.40
165.20
188.80
88.50
149.50
316.25
287.50
109.25
805.00
1416.00
1322.50
920.00
431.25
501.50
649.00
2645.00
431.25
805.00
258.75
431.25
258.75
649.00
345.00
1150.00
184.00
2714.00
690.00
373.75
977.50
977.50
517.50
920.00
195.50
546.25
575.00
1003.00
862.50
632.50




Lot
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1097
1098
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1101
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1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
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1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131

Title
Two City Taylor Soda
Taylor & Co. Valparaiso
Crystal Soda Water, Taylor's.
Crystal Soda Water Co., Deep Cobalt, Blob Top
Cassin's English Aerated Waters Deep Blue Aqua
Soda Trade Token
C. Thomas Hutch, Deep Aqua
C. Thomas, Hutch, Light Aqua
Soda Water Ephemera
Castalian California Natural Mineral Water
G. W. Tallman Telluride, Colo.
Hamilton Gray & Co. Blue Lick Water
Nevada Soda Trade Token
Eagle Bottle Works Soda
J. J. Tuckfield Soda Bottle
Pollard Soda, Las Vegas
Stephens & Jose Soda Bottle
Wright Soda, Seed Bubbles
W.S. Wright Soda, Deep Blue
G. P. Morrill Soda Bottle
Johnson & Ramdohr Soda Bottle
Nevada Coca-Cola Bottles
Suite of Four Nevada Bottles
A. Harsch Aqua Hutch
Rare City Soda Water Works Aqua Hutch
John Corbett Deming NM Hutch
G.A. Rothgeb Aqua Hutch
Broadway Bottling Works Hutch
Johnson and Corbett Socorro, NM Hutch
Philadelphia Glassworks, Burgin & Sons Soda
Rueffer & Bausch, Wilkes Barre, Pennsylvania
Two Morley Soda Bottles
Davy Crockett Whiskey Token
J.H. Cutter Saloon Token
Best Four Postcards of Italian Swiss Colony
Napa Wine Cover Collection
Liquor and Tavern Licenses for Rector Bros.
Double Eagle Whiskey Token
Hilbert Bros Saloon Whiskey Token
Newport Bar Whiskey Jug
Youngs Special Whiskey
AAA Old Valley Whiskey

Total
1150.00
708.00
560.50
1298.00
1610.00
64.90
649.00
649.00
29.50
862.50
560.50
1610.00
153.40
1322.50
2990.00
3335.00
4425.00
1357.00
3540.00
1888.00
1475.00
258.75
165.20
129.80
165.20
265.50
188.80
188.80
188.80
590.00
29.50
472.00
767.00
258.75
17.70
69.00
29.50
129.80
88.50
826.00
413.00
920.00




Lot
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
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1145
1146
1147
1148
1150
1151
1152
1153
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176

Title
Rathjen Mercantile Co. and L.A. Scharff Distilling Ephemera
Henry Campe Miniature Whiskey Bottle
Wolters Bros. & Co.
Big Seven 7 Liquid Food Whiskey
Levy & Rowe, The Cabin Whiskey Bottle
Louis Taussig & Co. Amber Whiskey Flask
Miller's Extra Old Bourbon
Phoenix Bourbon, Naber, Alfs & Brune, San Francisco
Bell of '76 Whiskey Token
Spectacular Gold Dust Whiskey
Old Bourbon Castle Whiskey
OPS Bourbon Whiskey
Gilt Edge Whiskey Saloon Token
Different Gilt Edge Saloon Token
William H. Spears Co., Old Pioneer Whiskey
Gilt Edge Whiskey Token
Western Whiskey Documents
The Windsor Denver Amber Applied Top Whiskey
Westford Glass Co. Whiskey Flask
Miniature lowa Whiskey Jug
J. W. Vandagrift's Old Kentucky
Simmonds Nabob
McKenna’s Nelson County Extra Kentucky Bourbon Whiskey
Old Valley Whiskey Saloon Trade Token
Rare WH Kirby Pinchback Whiskey Bottle
Old Lexington Whiskey
Kentucky Tavern Whiskey Saloon Painting
Geo. Benz & Sons Pickwick Rye
Bottle Label Manufacturer Letter
Bartlett & Ostreicher Gem Saloon
Oberfelder Flask
Kane's Café Reno Nevada
Thos. Taylor & Co. Importers
Crystal Saloon Shot Glass
Unique Nevada Whiskey Bottles
Group of Whiskey Bottles
Very Old Corn Whiskey
Casper's Whiskey Bottle, North Carolina
From The Caspers Co. Inc., Whiskey Bottle
Galeton Fine Whiskey
H.B. Hauchy Bar Whiskey Token
Rare Washington Taylor Whiskey Flask

Total
17.25
112.10
1150.00
402.50
1725.00
885.00
920.00
324.50
200.60
34500.00
2006.00
1534.00
17.25
34.50
4720.00
86.25
34.50
977.50
354.00
324.50
265.50
920.00
920.00
138.00
129.80
165.20
287.50
153.40
57.50
517.50
1180.00
747.50
12650.00
708.00
218.50
59.00
295.00
442.50
885.00
118.00
53.10
3658.00




Lot
1177
1178
1180
1182
1183
1184
1185
1187
1188
1192
1193

Title
A. Weinberg Tacoma, W. T. Coffin Flask
Paul Garrett's Special Beer Tray
Hand Painted Whiskey Flasks
Saloon Trade Cards
Two Telluride Bottles, Beer and Medicine
Two Different Embossed Nevada Bottles.
Green Amber Cone Ink
Harkness Fire Destroyer Grenade
Bottle Advertising Covers
| Got My Fill at Jakes Pumpkinseed Flask
Lyons Powder Bottle, #3

Total
767.00
472.00
115.00

57.50

59.00
188.80
172.50

8625.00
129.80
885.00
402.50




